

EX. CIVIL 242/23  
NAND LAL  
Vs.  
SHYAM SAXENA

22.04.2024

Present: Shri Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Shri Gajender Rana, Patwari, SDM Office, Patel Nagar.

Report filed by SDM Office. Some time sought for compliance.

Put up for report on recovery certificate on **24.05.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.04.2024