

EX. CIVIL 242/23
NAND LAL Vs. SHYAM SAXENA

28.11.2024

Present: None.

Warrants of attachment of movable goods of JD no 1 were received back unexecuted on LDOH with the report that the premises were found locked.

Since none is present on behalf of DH, put up for further proceeding on **21.01.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/28.11.2024