

44 EX. CIVIL 242/23
NAND LAL Vs. SHYAM SAXENA

08.12.2025

Present: Shri Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JDs.

Report already filed by the SDM office.

Ld. Counsel for DH Seeks some time to move appropriate application.

Put up on **20.01.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.12.2025