

36 EX. CIVIL 242/23
NAND LAL Vs. SHYAM SAXENA

20.01.2026

Present: None.

Let list of assets be filed by the DH for recovery proceedings.

Put up on **02.03.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.01.2026